SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

ENGINE NO.

HP

RPM

YEAR

VESSEL
REMARKS

1. ENGINES

MaK-8M 452 AK

Available
M1950
MaK

8M 452 AK
24526
1500

350

1969

Sveafjell

MaK 8M 452 AK, N.V. Class (DNV) good condition www.fornaes.com
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